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2017 Ceska Trofej historickych vozidel v rallycrossu - HA -1600

. Jezdec

. MARCHAL Jaroslav
. SKLENAR Michal

. MARCHAL Tomas

. DVORAK Radek

. KOHOUT Tomas

. STEINER Pavel

. JERABEK Martin

. PROCHAZKA Ladislav
. JECH Petr

. RYSOVA Hana

. PERUTH Milan

. SUCHY Roman

SUCHY Marcel jr.
VORISKOVA Jana

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Soutézici
* k%

*kk
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Jihogesky autoklub v ACR

Jihogesky autoklub v ACR

*kk

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR/B
Honda CRX
Skoda Rapid RH
Seat Ibiza

VW Polo

Suzuki Swift
Skoda Rapid
Honda CRX
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic
Citroen AX

Citroen AX
Suzuki Swift GTi

X Slovakiaring

Lausitzring

Sedléany -1

Sedl¢any - 2

Nordring

Slovakiaring

Total
26
24
24
18
18
17
16
14
1



